
 
We want to share with you information about events our community partners or Humana Healthy Horizons® 
are hosting in your area. Some of these events may be in person. Some of these events may be virtual. We 
regularly will update this list of community events. 
 

 

  
Humana Healthy Horizons in Ohio is a Medicaid Product of Humana Health Plan of Ohio, Inc. 
OHHMLYMEN 

In your community 

Northeast Ohio Events: 
Tuesday, May 6, 2025 
Carroll County Baby Shower 
2167 Kensington Rd. 
Carrollton, Ohio 44615 
5 p.m. - 7 p.m. 
 

Thursday, May 8, 2025 
Memorial Schools Resource Fair  
& Art Show 
410 E. 152nd St. 
Cleveland, Ohio 44110 
4:30 p.m. – 6:30 p.m. 
 
Wednesday, May 14, 2025 
Greater Cleveland Food Bank  
15500 S. Waterloo Rd. 
Cleveland, Ohio 44110 
1 p.m. - 3 p.m. 
 
Wednesday, May 28, 2025 
HOPE Conference 
229 E. Front St.  
Youngstown, Ohio 44503 
9 a.m. - 5 p.m. 
 

Southeast Ohio Events: 
Thursday, May 1, 2025  
Monthly Resource Fair 
140 Paint St. 
Chillicothe, Ohio 45601 
10 a.m.  ̶̶  12 p.m. 
 
Sunday, May 4, 2025 
Kidspalooza Chillicothe 
475 Western Ave. 
Chillicothe, Ohio 45601 
2 p.m. - 5 p.m. 
 
Thursday, May 8, 2025 
Hocking County Kidspalooza 
100 N. Homer Ave. 
Logan, Ohio 43138 
10 a.m. - 2 p.m.  
 
Saturday, May 10, 2025 
Licking Heights Cultural and Community Fair 
4000 Mink St.  
Pataskaia, Ohio 43062 
10 a.m. - 2 p.m. 
 



Thursday, May 15, 2025 
Fairfield County Family Fun Fest 
239 West Main St. 
Lancaster, Ohio 43130 
5 p.m. – 6:30 p.m. 
 
Saturday, May 17, 2025 
Baby Bash 
312 Franklin St. 
Marietta, Ohio 45750 
10 a.m.  ̶̶   1 p.m. 
 
 

Northwest Ohio Events: 
Saturday, May 3, 2025 
Ottawa County Community Day 
7870 W. State Route 163 
Oak Harbor, Ohio 43449 
10 a.m. – 2 p.m. 
 
Monday, May 5, 2025 
Hardin Healthy Scavenger Hunt  
100 E. Franklin St. 
Kenton, Ohio 43326 
5 p.m.  ̶̶  7 p.m. 
 
Wednesday, May 7, 2025 
ETFC Family Wellness Night  
815 Front St. 
Toledo, Ohio 43605 
5 p.m.  ̶̶   7 p.m. 
 
Monday, May 12, 2025 
OSU at Lima Healthy Scavenger Hunt 
West Faurot Park 1 S Cole St. 
Lima, Ohio 45805 
5 p.m.  ̶̶   7 p.m. 
 
Saturday, May 17, 2025 
2025 Wightman Wieber Community Celebration 
605 E. Water St. 
Sandusky, Ohio 44870 
12 p.m.  ̶̶   2 p.m. 

Monday, May 19, 2025 
Auglaize Healthy Scavenger Hunt  
202 Greenville Rd. 
St. Marys, Ohio 45885 
5 p.m.  ̶̶   7 p.m. 

 
Southwest Ohio Events: 
Saturday, May 3, 2025 
Bzz Stork’s Nest Baby Shower 
Cincinnati Public Library 
800 Vine St. 
Cincinnati, Ohio 45202  
12 p.m. – 3 p.m. 
 
Saturday, May 3, 2025 
Kroc Center 15th Anniversary Community Service 
Fair 
1000 N. Keowee St. 
Dayton, Ohio 45404 
10 a.m. – 3 p.m. 
 
Friday, May 9,2025 
First Baptist Church West College Hill –  
513Relief Bus Event 
6210 Betts Ave,  
Cincinnati, Ohio 45224 
10 a.m. – 2 p.m. 
 
Saturday, May 17, 2025 
Peace Baptist Health and Wellness Fair  
652 Rockdale Ave. 
Cincinnati, Ohio 45229 
1 p.m.  ̶̶   5 p.m. 
 
Saturday, May 24, 2025 
Mental Health Day – Community Celebration  
United Way 
2400 Reading Rd.  
Cincinnati, Ohio 45202 
10 a.m.  ̶̶   1 p.m. 
 
 
 



Tuesday, May 27, 2025 
Winton Terrace CMHA – 513Relief Bus Event 
4848 Winneste Ave.  
Cincinnati, Ohio 45232 
10 a.m. – 2 p.m. 
 
 


